
THE NATIONAL BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2024 EASTERN REGIONAL JUNIOR TOURNAMENT

Optional Doubles
(Singles scores will be used for this event)

INDICATE PREFERRED DATE TO BOWL: April 20th & 21st

Bowlers must be registered and bowling on the same Singles squad in order to bowl Doubles Event together.

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE ALL INFORMATION ON THIS FORM

Bowling
Order Bowlers Complete Name SEX

M/F
Average

As of 2/18/24
Birth Date

(Include Year)

Doubles Event
S = Scratch
H = Hdcp.
B = Both

(BLANK = Hdcp)

TNBA
Sanction

#

USBC
Sanction

#

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

Doubles entries received after entry deadline (3/17/2024) will be charged an additional $5.00 per bowler!

(NO REFUNDS AFTER SQUAD ASSIGNMENT)

Senate __________________________________ Coach____________________________________

Address _________________________________ City, State & Zip ____________________________

Contact # ________________________________ Coach’s email ______________________________

Note: All confirmations will be sent electronic via e-mail to the e-mail address provided above.
ENTRIES POSTMARKED AFTER MIDNIGHT MARCH 17, 2024 WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

Entry forms MUST be completely and properly FILLED out (this includes accurate funds)

Choice Date
1st

2nd

DOUBLES EVENT
Class Doubles Scratch

1 350 &Over 420
2 349-300 400
3 299-220 360
4 219-120 280
5 119 & Under 200

No personal checks! Please
make money order or bank
checks payable to:
TNBA Eastern Regional Junior
Tournament

Mail to: Anderson Springfield
208 Norwood Ct.

Mebane, NC 27302

OFFICE USE ONLY – DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
Entry Rec’d on ______ at ______. Entry # ______

ENTRY FEE
$40.00 PER DOUBLES PAIR
($80.00 per Doubles Pair for both Handicap & Scratch)

Notes/Comments?
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